UPDATED 4.9.25

Saturday 6 September 2025

2025/2026 16ft & 13ft SAILING PROGRAM

COMMENTS

Q\““\_Y 16FT sk/ﬁp

SAILING
@ CLUBw

MANLY 16' SKIFF SAILING CLUB

LONG

SHORT EVENTS

Non Pointscore

POINTSCORE

NPS

MEDIA

Saturday 13 September 2025

Saturday 27 September 2025

Post-racing BBQ

Post-racing BBQ

Short Course Pointscore

Short Course Pointscore

1&2

PHOTO

Saturday 4 October 2025

Saturday 18 October 2025

HOLIDAY

PORT JACKSON CHAMPIONSHIP

No Sailing

Port Jackson Championship

LIVESTREAM

LIVESTREAM

LIVESTREAM

Saturday 25 October 2025

SYDNEY ULTRA MARATHON

2 Short Course Pointscore

7&8

Saturday 1 November 2025

Saturday 15 November 2025

PORT HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP

2 Short Course Pointscore

States Middle Harbour

9&10

s R N N e ;s

PHOTO

LIVESTREAM

LIVESTREAM

LIVESTREAM

Saturday 13 December 2025 _- Short Course Pointscore

Sunday 16 November 2025 States Middle Harbour

Saturday 22 November 2025 Post-racing BBQ 2 Short Course Pointscore 4&5 12&13
Saturday 29 November 2025 States St George

Sunday 30 November 2025 States St George

LIVESTREAM

Sunday 8 February 2026

BELMONT CHAMPIONSHIP

Saturday 27 December 2025 CHRISTMAS No Sailing

Saturday 3 January 2026 Australians Australian Championships

Saturday 10 January 2026 Australians Australian Championships

Saturday 17 January 2026 13s DAY Non Pointscore NPS
Saturday 24 January 2026 AUS DAY No Sailing

Saturday 14 February 2026

Post-racing BBQ

2 Short Course Pointscore

LIVESTREAM

Saturday 21 February 2026

Saturday 7 March 2026

BOTANY BAY CHAMPIONSHIP

13ft Skiff HAWKESBURY CUP

Botany Bay Championship

Old Buffers - Non Pointscore

LIVESTREAM
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NPS

Saturday 14 March 2026

2 Short Course Pointscore

23&24

LIVESTREAM

Saturday 28 March 2026 End of Season BBQ Swap Day - Non Pointscore NPS PHOTO
Saturday 4 April 2026 EASTER No Sailing
Saturday 25 April 2026 ANZAC DAY @ St GEORGE Non Pointscore NPS @ St GEORGE

Totals



